Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
    
2321-800-526-2324 � www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
RDEN Series
Features
 High Attenuation
 Stud Terminal Connection
 Compact Size
50A 48VDC EMI Filters
Model    RDEN-048050
Rated Voltage  VDC 48VDC (76VDC Max)
 Rated Current  A 50A
 Withstand Voltage  VDC Terminals to Case: 1500VDC 60s
 Isolation Resistance  MΩ 500MΩ minimum at 500VDC for 1 minute
 Leakage Current  mA Not Applicable
 DC Resistance  mΩ 3
 Operating Temperature  °C -30 to +85 (see derating curve)
 Storage Temperature  °C -30 to +85
 Safety Agency Certifi cation  - UL/CSA60950-1, EN60939
 Weight (Typ)  g 310
 Warranty  yrs 1 Year
Specifi cat ions
Key Market Segments & Applications
2331-800-526-2324 � www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Revision p1.1: Jul 2014
RDEN Series
Outline Draw ing Circuit
Derat ing
Attenuat ion Characterist ics
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/rden-series.htm
(MOUNTING HOLES)
Unit：mm
Case：Meta
Recommended clamping torque: 2.5N・m
1
2
4
3
IN OUT
Case
RDEN-048050
–90
–80
–70
–60
–50
–40
–30
–20
–10
0
0.1 1 10 100
A
tt
e
n
u
a
ti
o
n
( d
B
)
Frequency(MHz)
Differential mode
Common mode
55 70 85
C
u
re
n
t
( %
)
–40 –20 0 20 40 60 80 100
–30
Operating Temprature (°C)
120
100
80
60
40
20
0